f.\ ISSF WORLD CUP
\ RIFLE / PISTOL
NEW DELHI, IND
ISSE 20 - 28 FEB 2019

START LIST
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
QUALIFICATION

TUE 26 FEB 2019, START TIME 09:00

Records

QWR | 1182 SHI Mengyao CHN 25 FEB 2019 wcC New Delhi (IND)

Series Sub
1 | 2 | 3 | 4 Total

FP | Bib No |[Name Nat Position Total [Remarks

9 1629 ARSOVIC Andrea SRB  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

10 1431 YOO Seo Young KOR Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

11 1635 VUKASINOVIC Sanja SRB Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

12 1263 HORVATH Lea HUN  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

13 1595 PAVLOVA Veronika RUS Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

14 1702 PLENGSAENGTHONG THA  Kneeling |

Ratchadaporn Prone

Standing | | | | | |

15 1223 BEER Jolyn GER  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

16 1668 LUSTENBERGER Petra SUlI  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

17 1428 LEE Eunseo KOR Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

18 1388 SHIMIZU Ayano JPN  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

19 1144 ZHAO Huixin CHN  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

Version of 25 FEB 2019, 16:08 QO0000FSA2602190900.1.R3X40.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 5

7N G-D Vardhman HERO ..
W ety W ot s CYCLES RE

aL
MONTE CARLO &~ . MANAV VIVANTA 55
Y RACHNA VIVA!

1t the way you make me feel vidgapaterisshal ¥ TAS sarvodaya i

EXCLUSIVE OFFICIAL
ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series

Sub

2

Total

Total [Remarks

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

1513

1359

1233

1270

1552

1746

1774

1592

1162

1685

1170

1759

1343

1601

1494

1027

1322

STENE Jenny

SENA Sabrina

MUELLER Lisa

TOMA Dorina

STANKIEWICZ Aneta

KALNYSH Natallia

ZAUN Katie Lorraine

KHOROSHEVA Polina

ZELJKOVIC Marta

NORMANN Anna

NIELSEN Stine

BLACK Hannah

ENGLER Tal

ZYKOVA Yulia

MULDER Mandy

HOFMANN Olivia

KHEDMATI Najmeh
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Series Sub

FP | Bib No |[Name Nat Position
1 2 3 4 Total

Total [Remarks

39 1262 GASPAR Lalita HUN Kneeling

Prone
Standing

40 1478 OYUNBAT Yesugen MGL Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

41 1327 SADEGHIAN Armina IRI Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

42 1615 VELOSO Martina Lindsay SGP Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

43 1036 UNGERANK Nadine AUT  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

44 1551 NAGAY Agnieszka POL Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

46 1129 SHI Mengyao CHN Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

47 1622 DVORSAK Ziva SLO Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

48 1403 KOROL Yelizaveta KAZ  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

49 1280 CHAUHAN Sunidhi IND  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

50 1609 SER Xiang Wei Jasmine SGP Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

51 1209 BORDET Jade FRA  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

52 1199 SIHVONEN Annika FIN  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

53 1758 BEARD Sarah USA Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

54 1512 LUND Katrine NOR Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

55 1662 CHRISTEN Nina Sul Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

56 1683 JOHANSSON Lotten SWE Kneeling |

Prone
Standing
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7

72

1289

1072

1116

1029

1474

1411

1745

1509

1547

1234

1472

1168

1316

1169

1674

1666

NITHYANADAM Gaayathri

MARTYNOVA Maria

CHEN Dongqi

PEER Franziska

GANKHUYAG Nandinzaya

BAE Sang Hee

ILINA Anna

DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg

KOCHANSKA Natalia

ORTH Jaqueline

CHULUUNBADRAKH
Narantuya

GRUNDSOEE Stephanie
Laura Scurrah

AHMADI Elaheh

IBSEN Rikke Maeng

BENIKOVA Diana

HOFSTETTER Vanessa
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Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Nat Position

1l

3

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 61; Total number of athletes: 61; Targets available: 61 (9-19;21-37;39-44;46-72)

Legend 87BC3465
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nation

QWR Qualification World Record wc World Cup

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (25/02/2019 16:08:12)
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